#71938-7F
INFEED/OUTFEED TABLES

— FOR OPEN STANDS —

DIAGRAM

- J

NO. | PARTNO. DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY 10 | 480BS-231 Hex Nut 1/4-20UNC 8
1 | 480BS-406 | Table 2 11 | 480BS-145 Flat Washer 174" 8
2 71938-7F-2 Support Bracket- Right 2 12 | 71632-188 Set Screw #10-24UNCx3/8" 4
3 71938-7F-3 Support Bracket- Left 2 13 | 71938-7F-13 | Roll Pin 3x10 4
4 | 71938-7F-4 Base Bracket 2 14 | 71938-7F-14 | Roll Pin 4x16 4
5 71938-7F-5 Pin 4 15 | 71938-7F-15 | Socket Head Button Screw 1/4-20UNCx3/8" 12
6 71938-7F-6 Spring 4 16 | 71938-7F-16 | Socket Head Cap Screw #8-Allen | 3/8-16UNCx2" 4
7 71938-7F-7 Special Bolt #4-Allen 4 17 | 71938-7F-17 | Flat Washer 3/8" 4
8 | 71938-7F-8 Block 4 18 | 71938-7F-18 | Wave Washer 4
9 | 71938-7F-9 Carriage Bolt 1/4-20UNCx3/4" 8 19 | 71938-7F-19 | Set Screw #3-Allen 1/4-20UNCx1/4" 4

SuperMaxTools.com  P. 888.454.3401

MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE. sales@SuperMaxTools.com F. 651.454.3465

© 08/2017 SuperMax Tools



